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CMU 2020 ANIMATION PROGRAM 
& 

Voting Guide 
 

MAY 15 6:00 - 8:00 PM EST 
 
 

 
 

Spring Animation Showcase 6:00 – 7:00 pm 
 

6:00 
2D Digital Animation Class Reels – Chad Bierdeman 

 
6:20 

Traditional Media Class Reels – Stephan Leeper 
 

6:40 
3D Animation Class Reels – Jeremy Catarino 

 
6:50 

Notable Animation Projects – Fall 19 & Spring 20 
 
 

  



 2 

Animation BFA Senior Thesis Live-Stream 7:00 – 8:30 pm 
 

*Mature Content Warning 
 

7:00 
Senior Thesis Live-Stream Count-down Begins 

 
7:30 

Opening Comments by Guest Animator 
 

7:45 
Senior Thesis Films Begin! 

 
*Death Drive  

Animated Music Video by Theodore “T. J.” Nosal 
 

Milly's Magical Library 
Show Opener for a Children's Animated Series by Vanesa Skocelas-Johnson 

 
Knight School 

3D Character Design and Game Demo by Benjamin “Ben” Geer 
 

Trash 
An Animated Short Film by Veronica Kuznicki 

 
Rigor Mortis 

A Web-based Animated Graphic Novel by May Napora 
 

*Seven 
A Design Demo for a 3D Psychological Horror VR Game by Kristen Smith 

 
Spirit of Anda 

A Horror Themed Trailer for an Animated Short Film by Margaret “Maggie” Buerkle 
 

Longaberger Baskets 
A Charcoal Animated Short Film by Jordona Harkow 

 
Sourz 

A Four-part Abstract Animated Film by Lindsay Robertson 
 

15-minute intermission for People’s Choice voting 
** Don’t forget to leave a vote for the "Public Choice Award" ** 

 
Award Announcements/Thanks for coming 

 
Check out the Senior Thesis “Behind the Scenes” Exhibition Gallery 
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Spring Animation Showcase Credits 

In order of appearance 
 

2D ANIMATION REEL 
Faculty Chad Bierdeman 

 
ART220 ANIMATION DRAWING I 

Grant Barrera 
Thomas Carter 

Noah Cecil 
Sara Dana 

Nicole Gamble, Kaila 
Daniel Hanna, Connor 

Maria Huante, De Jesus 
Demi Huertas-Romero 

John Kassuba 
Sydney Melton 
Chase Nelson 

Samantha Northrup 
Brandon Ordiway 

Clarisa Reyna 
Stephanie Shaw 
Andrea Wilczak 
Linsey Wilkins 
Kendyl Wilson 

 
ART222 2D DIGITAL ANIMATION 

Nicole Balser 
Bailey Becker 
Corey Brown 
Rachel Burke 

Noah Cecil 
Allie Ennis 

Isabelle Fabella 
Samantha Gauthier 

Matthew Gemm 
Evan Jordan 

John Kassuba 
Jake LaMothe 

Clarissa Martin 
Isaiah McCrae 

Krystyna Myslinski 
T. J. Nosal 

Jenna Perugi 
Allyssa Shawboose 

Thomas Taylor 
Linsey Wilkins 
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TRADITIONAL MEDIA ANIMATION REEL 

Faculty Stephan Leeper 
 

ART207 INTRODUCTION TO ANIMATION 
Natacha Andraos 

Grant Barrera 
Jacob Boyce 

Maya Brennan 
Stephanie Chipman 

Chelsea Dunham 
Enrique Fonseca 

Maria Huante 
Michael Jesue 

Alyssa Keck 
Dan Marvin 

Aidan McCourt 
Jasmin Powell 
Clarisa Reyna 
Ezra Stapley 

Lindsey Steffey 
Dontae Sumpter 

 
ART237 ALTERNATIVE ANIMATION STRATEGIES 

Bailey Becker 
Alexandria Ennis 
Jordona Harkow 
Clarissa Martin 

May Napora 
Lindsay Robertson 
Allyssa Shawboose 

Joseph Sinclair 
Theodore Nosal 

 
 

3D ANIMATION REEL 
Faculty Jeremy Catarino 

 
Sara Dana 
Ben Geer 

Samantha Gauthier 
Connor Hanna 

Jordona Harkow 
Wynton Kirkpatrick 

Jack LaMonthe 
Joseph Sinclair 
Kendyl Wilson 
Rebecca Yauch 
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NOTABLE PROJECTS 
 

La Malinche 
Historical 3D Video Game  

 
Wynton Kirkpatrick, Makiyah Alexander, Ben Geers, Chris Driver 

Faculty support Jeremy Catarino 
 
 

The Beads and the Necklace 
Honors Sand Animation Project  

 
May Napora 

Faculty support Stephan Leeper 
 
 

“Hive 224 Baby” Spooky Siblings 
National 24 Hour Animation Competition 

 
Isabelle Fabella, Samantha Gauthier, Clarissa Martin, Vanesa Skocelas-Johnson, Ben Geers 

Faculty support Chad Bierdeman 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 


